

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Cr1MP.No.8811/2006 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1295-1296 OF 2005

BALWANT & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for bail and office report)

Date: 30/04/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Appellant(s) Mr. U.U. Lalit, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Anurag Dubey, Adv.

Ms.Anu Sawhney, Adv.

Mr.D.P. Pandey, Adv.

Mr.Meenesh Dubey, Adv.

Mr. Satyendra Tiwari, Adv.

Mr. S.R. Setia,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sahdev Singh, Adv.

Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Singh, Adv.

Mr. Raj Singh Rana, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Counter affidavit to be filed within a period of one week.

Place the matter before summer vacation.

[Usha Bhardwaj]

Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]

Court Master