

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.MP NO.14449-50/2007 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1295-96 OF 2005

BALWANT & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent(s)

(for bail and office report)

Date: 02/11/2007 These Appeals were called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Appellant(s) Mr. J.N.Dubey, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Meenesh Dubey, Adv.for
Mr. S.R. Setia,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Mohd. Fuzail Khan, Adv.for
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Taken on Board.

The applications for bail are dismissed.

(Subhash Chander)
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master