

Z

ITEM NO.62

COURT NO.5

SECTION II

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NOS.5474-5475/2007 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s).1295-1296 OF 2005

BALWANT & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 09/09/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Aman Lekhi, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Anurag Dubey, Adv.
 Mr. Meenesh Dubey, Adv.
 Mr. D.P. Pandey, Adv.
 Mrs. Anu Sawhney, Adv.
 Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ratnakar Dash, Sr. Adv.
 Ms. Priyanka Agarwal, Adv.
 Ms. Alka Sinha, Adv.
 Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Leave is given to the State of U.P. to file its
objections to the bail application within two weeks
from date and let the matter be listed immediately
thereafter on the next Chamber date.

(Sheetal Dhingra) (Om Parkash)
Court Master Court Master