

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSCRL.M.P.NO(s). 5474-5475/2007 in  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1295-1296 OF 2005

BALWANT &amp; ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for bail to Appellant Nos.1 and 2) (With office report)

Date: 07/10/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
[IN CHAMBERS]For Appellant(s) Mr. K.V. Mohan,Adv.  
Mr. S.R. Setia,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Ratnakar Dash,Sr.Adv.  
Ms. Alka Sinha,Adv.  
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma,Adv.  
  
Mr. Raj Singh Rana,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDEROn the prayer made on behalf of the appellants, a week's time  
is granted for filing Rejoinder Affidavit to the Counter  
Affidavit filed on behalf of the State to the application made for  
grant of bail.(Sunil Kumar) (Om Prakash)  
A.R.-Cum-P.S. Court Master