

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1295-1296 OF 2005

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

BALWANT & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 29/07/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Anurag Dubey, Adv.
Ms. Upasana D. Tiwari, Adv.
Ms. Anu Sawhney, Adv.
Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Raj Singh Rana, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the appellants states that since additional documents have been filed in the main matter being Cr1.A.No.1235/2005, no separate documents are to be filed in the present matter.

List before the Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar